
 
 
 

 
Parent/Child Center – Cost Per Child Weekly (effective Jan. 1, 2024) 

  

 

Tuition 
(Full-time) 

Infant/Toddler 2 years 3-5 years 

  
*32-45 
Hours 

  
30-38  
Hours 

 
38-45 
Hours 

 
47.5 

Hours 

 
30-38 
Hours 

 
38-45 

 Hours 

 
47.5 

Hours 
Full Time (5 days/week) 
Current FVTC Students 

 
Staff/Community  

 
$249 

 
$257 

 
$206 

 
$214 

$222 

 
$236 

$238 

 
$247 

$174 

 
$181 

$190 

 
$201 

$209 

 
$218 

 

Tuition 

(Part-time) 

Infant/Toddler 

Part Time Care Not Available 

2 years 

(minimum of 3 days/week) 

3-5 years 

7-8 
Hours 

8-9 
Hours 

9.5 
 Hours 

7-8 
Hours 

8-9  
Hours 

9.5 
 Hours 

7-8  
Hours 

8-9  
Hours 

9.5 
Hours 

Daily  
Current FVTC Students 

 
Staff/Community  

NA NA NA 
$47 

 
$50 

$50 

 
$54 

$54 

 
$57 

$41 

 
$44 

$44 

 
$46 

$46 

 
$48 

½ Day Rate 
Current FVTC Students 

 
Staff/Community  

Not Available 
$31.00  

 
$35.00 

$31.00 

 
$35.00 

•*Each additional hour per week for an infant/toddler will be an additional $10.00. ie. 46 hours per week =$259/per week 
 
 

Parent/Child Center School Age – Cost Per Child (Summer Only) 
  

Tuition 
(Full-time) 

6-9 years 

 
32-38  
Hours 

 
38-45  
Hours 

 
47.5  

Hours 
Full Time (5 days/week) 

Current FVTC Students 
 

Staff/Community  

$168 
 

$177 

$184 
 

$193 

$202 
 

$211 

 

Tuition 

(Part-time) 

6-9 years 

7-8  
Hours 

8-9  
Hours 

9.5 
Hours 

Daily  
Current FVTC Students 

 
Staff/Community  

$40 

 
$42 

$41 
 

$44 

$43 
 

$47 

½ Day Rate 
Current FVTC Students 

 
Staff/Community  

 

$31.00   
 

$35.00  

To receive the student rate a parent must be currently enrolled and accepted into an FVTC program carrying a minimum of 6 
credits.  Upon withdrawal or graduation, you will no longer receive the student rate.  If a student or student’s spouse is 

employed by FVTC you will not qualify for the student rate.  Any question regarding a student’s status will be determined the 
service division dean. 

 


