

Parent/Child Center - Cost Per Child Weekly (effective Jan. 1, 2024)

Tuition (Full-time)	Infant/Toddler		2 years			3-5 years		
	*32-45 Hours		30-38 Hours	38-45 Hours	47.5 Hours	30-38 Hours	38-45 Hours	47.5 Hours
Full Time (5 days/week) Current FVTC Students	\$249		\$206	\$222	\$238	\$174	\$190	\$209
Staff/Community	\$257		\$214	\$236	\$247	\$181	\$201	\$218

Tuition	Infant/Toddler Part Time Care Not Available			2 years (minimum of 3 days/week)			3-5 years		
(Part-time)	7-8 Hours	8-9 Hours	9.5 Hours	7-8 Hours	8-9 Hours	9.5 Hours	7-8 Hours	8-9 Hours	9.5 Hours
Daily Current FVTC Students	NA	NA	NA	\$47	\$50	\$54	\$41	\$44	\$46
Staff/Community				\$50	\$54	\$57	\$44	\$46	\$48
¹ / ₂ Day Rate Current FVTC Students	Not Available		\$31.00		\$31.00				
Staff/Community				\$35.00			\$35.00		

•*Each additional hour per week for an infant/toddler will be an additional \$10.00. ie. 46 hours per week =\$259/per week

Parent/Child Center School Age – Cost Per Child (Summer Only)							
Tuition (Full-time)	6-9 years						
	32-38 Hours	38-45 Hours	47.5 Hours				
Full Time (5 days/week) Current FVTC Students	\$168	\$184	\$202				
Staff/Community	\$177	\$193	\$211				

Tuition (Part-time)	6-9 years						
	7-8 Hours	8-9 Hours	9.5 Hours				
Daily Current FVTC Students	\$40	\$41	\$43				
Staff/Community	\$42	\$44	\$47				
1/2 Day Rate Current FVTC Students	\$31.00						
Staff/Community	\$35.00						

To receive the student rate a parent must be currently enrolled and accepted into an FVTC program carrying a minimum of 6 credits. Upon withdrawal or graduation, you will no longer receive the student rate. If a student or student's spouse is employed by FVTC you will not qualify for the student rate. Any question regarding a student's status will be determined the service division dean.